Pricing Index

Valves

Product Number

F1001B
F1001B-PEX
F1001B-PEX-W
F1002B

F1002B-PEX
F1002B-PEX-W

F1003B
F1003B-PEX

F1003B-PEX-SHARE

F1003B-PEX-W

F1003B-PEX-W-SHARE

F1003B-SHARE

F1012B

F1012B-PEX
F1012B-PEX-SHARE
F1012B-PEX-W

F1012B-PEX-W-SHARE

F1012B-SHARE
F5002B

F5003B

Product Name

Non-Diverting Pressure Balancing Shower Valve

Non-Diverting Pressure Balancing Shower Valve for PEX

Non-Diverting Pressure Balancing Shower Valve for cold expansion (F1960)
Single Handle 2-Way Diverting Pressure Balancing Shower Valve

Single Handle 2-Way Diverting Pressure Balancing Shower Valve for PEX

Single Handle 2-Way Diverting Pressure Balancing Shower Valve for cold
expansion (F1960)

Two-Handle 3-Way Diverting Pressure Balancing Shower Valve, (non-sharing)
Two-Handle 3-Way Diverting Pressure Balancing Valve for PEX, (non-sharing)

Two-Handle 3-Way Diverting Pressure Balancing Valve for PEX, (with sharing)
Two-Handle 3-Way Diverting Pressure Balancing Valve for cold expansion,
(F1960), (non-sharing)

Two-Handle 3-Way Diverting Pressure Balancing Valve for cold expansion,

(F1960), (with sharing)

Two-Handle 3-Way Diverting Pressure Balancing Valve, (with sharing)

Two-Handle 2-Way Diverting Pressure Balancing Shower Valve- (non-sharing)
Two-Handle 2-Way Diverting Pressure Balancing Shower Valve for PEX -
(non-sharing)

Two-Handle 2-Way Diverting Pressure Balancing Shower Valve for PEX,
(with sharing)

Two-Handle 2-Way Diverting Pressure Balancing Shower Valve for cold
expansion (F1960) - (non-sharing)

Two-Handle 2-Way Diverting Pressure Balancing Shower Valve for cold
expansion (F1960), (with sharing)

Two-Handle 2-Way Diverting Pressure Balancing Shower Valve, (with sharing)
Thermostatic 2 Way Diverting Shower Valve

Thermostatic 3 Way Diverting Shower Valve

BN - Brushed Nickel, CP - Chrome, MB - Matte Black, PN - Polished Nickel, SS - Stainless Steel
*Some MB components look similar to those pictured, but material, model numbers and prices may vary.

Series

Valves

Valves

Valves

Valves

Valves

Valves

Valves

Valves

Valves

Valves

Valves

Valves

Valves

Valves

Valves

Valves

Valves

Valves

Valves

Valves

Pricing &

Finish
209
209
209
229

229
229

421
42]

421

421

42]

42]

288

288
288
288

288

288
487

605

fluid

Sustainable
Solutions

17260 X3ANI DNIDIYd



