## Pricing Index

## Valves

Product Number	Product Name	Series	Pricing & Finish
F1001B	Non-Diverting Pressure Balancing Shower Valve	Valves	209
F1001B-PEX	Non-Diverting Pressure Balancing Shower Valve for PEX	Valves	209
F1001B-PEX-W	Non-Diverting Pressure Balancing Shower Valve for cold expansion (F1960)	Valves	209
F1002B	Single Handle 2-Way Diverting Pressure Balancing Shower Valve	Valves	229
F1002B-PEX	Single Handle 2-Way Diverting Pressure Balancing Shower Valve for PEX	Valves	229
F1002B-PEX-W	Single Handle 2-Way Diverting Pressure Balancing Shower Valve for cold expansion (F1960)	Valves	229
F1003B	Two-Handle 3-Way Diverting Pressure Balancing Shower Valve, (non-sharing)	Valves	421
F1003B-PEX	Two-Handle 3-Way Diverting Pressure Balancing Valve for PEX, (non-sharing)	Valves	421
F1003B-PEX-SHARE	Two-Handle 3-Way Diverting Pressure Balancing Valve for PEX, (with sharing)	Valves	421
F1003B-PEX-W	Two-Handle 3-Way Diverting Pressure Balancing Valve for cold expansion, (F1960), (non-sharing)	Valves	421
F1003B-PEX-W-SHARE	Two-Handle 3-Way Diverting Pressure Balancing Valve for cold expansion, (F1960), (with sharing)	Valves	421
F1003B-SHARE	Two-Handle 3-Way Diverting Pressure Balancing Valve, (with sharing)	Valves	421
F1012B	Two-Handle 2-Way Diverting Pressure Balancing Shower Valve- (non-sharing)	Valves	288
F1012B-PEX	Two-Handle 2-Way Diverting Pressure Balancing Shower Valve for PEX - (non-sharing)	Valves	288
F1012B-PEX-SHARE	Two-Handle 2-Way Diverting Pressure Balancing Shower Valve for PEX, (with sharing)	Valves	288
F1012B-PEX-W	Two-Handle 2-Way Diverting Pressure Balancing Shower Valve for cold expansion (F1960) - (non-sharing)	Valves	288
F1012B-PEX-W-SHARE	Two-Handle 2-Way Diverting Pressure Balancing Shower Valve for cold expansion (F1960), (with sharing)	Valves	288
F1012B-SHARE	Two-Handle 2-Way Diverting Pressure Balancing Shower Valve, (with sharing)	Valves	288
F5002B	Thermostatic 2 Way Diverting Shower Valve	Valves	487
F5003B	Thermostatic 3 Way Diverting Shower Valve	Valves	605

